General information about company

Scrip code 541402

NSE Symbol AFFORDABLE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE692Z01013

Name of the company

AFFORDABLE ROBOTIC & AUTOMATION LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.12
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.78
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.89




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. i?zr;hzl;img class of securities (IX) Ne
0
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of . Ur
No. of Partly Shares No. Of O
Category . . shares shares shares . Shares .
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | co
Category | of . underlying | held (calculated g . . Underlying
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP sel
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII)= [ as per Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of
(I held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, V% of securities Warrants (XCO) an
held | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) x
) As a % of x
(A+B+C2) | Class Class
. + | Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) f;Lromotcr 9 4862834 4862834 |[43.24 4862834 4862834 |43.24
Group
B) Public 10876 6383432 6383432 [ 56.76 6383432 6383432 | 56.76 8726 87
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 10885 11246266 11246266 | 100 11246266 11246266 | 100 8726 87




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ,
Jasa % Number of | Number of | Non- Oth ;(:tdl Number of
i Locked in | Shares Disposal ther ares L
assuming full .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ¢ XVI XV =
i XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category convcfrFlblc ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
a0 shareholder a percentage A A A held in
I of diluted o sa ) sa ) sa 0 0 dematerialized
() share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |0 (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XI)= No. [ total |No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. [total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (i) (ii) (i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromotcr 43.21 4862834
Group
(B) Public 56.79 6383432 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11246266 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
o f‘ as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ) No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of
. o . . Total i
SiNo. |Nameofe |sharcholders |upsauty |op|Underiving [held | ealeulated | Noof Voting (XIV)Rights | (50, | TRERCR | Underying |G
T Sharcholders (I) | (111) ll: quity | up it Depository | (VII) = as per of tibl s Outstanding Granted
plelder iy | Sy Reses vy | Sci, |l | s (G
held (VI) (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
%) Asa%of | (Clagseg: | Class ) rights
(A+B+C2) X Y Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 4862834 4862834 | 43.24 4862834 4862834 |43.24
undivided Family
(le;)(-lT)otal 9 4862834 4862834 |[43.24 4862834 4862834 |43.24
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
a‘?d 9 4862834 4862834 |[43.24 4862834 4862834 |43.24
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 3 132012 132012 [ 1.17 132012 132012 1.17 0
Category [
Sub-Total
3 132012 132012 | 1.17 132012 132012 | 1.17 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(©) Personnel 1 100 100 0 100 100 0 750
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 10286 3158862 3158862 |28.09 3158862 3158862 |28.09 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal 1, | 1760345 1760345 | 15.65 1760345 1760345 | 15.65 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(O] Indians (NRIs) | 213 312015 312015 | 2.77 312015 312015 [2.77 0
() Bodies Corporate | 89 754278 754278 | 6.71 754278 754278 [ 6.71 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 261 265820 265820 [2.36 265820 265820 [2.36 7976
(S]‘B’;;‘T)"tal 10873 6251420 6251420 |55.59 6251420 6251420 |55.59 8726
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 10876 6383432 6383432 | 56.76 6383432 6383432 | 56.76 8726
(B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ALBHC2) 10885 11246266 11246266 | 100 11246266 11246266 | 100 8726
Total
(A+B+C) 10885 11246266 11246266 | 100 11246266 11246266 | 100 8726




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi;g Number of [ Number of | Non- Oth gﬁ[al Number of
full Locked in [ Shares Disposal cr ares .
u ) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | ST ’EX“% XV S ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
O}f; diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID
zaazteal) No. |total |No.|total |No. [total [No. |[oftotal |No. [total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(Xr;l): (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) [Shares category | calegory | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (i)
(VID+(X) As ) ) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 32! 4862834
Sub-Total
43.21 4862834
(AX1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 4321 4862834
romoter
Group (A)=
A)(D)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 1.17 132012 0 0 0
Category I
Sub-Total
1.17 132012 0 0 0
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(© Key Managerial |, 100 0 0 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 28.07 3158862 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | | ¢ 1760345 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 2.77 312015 0 0 0
)] Bodies Corporate | 6.7 754278 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2.43 265820 0 0 0
Sub-Total
55.62 6251420 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 56.79 6383432 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3)HB)4)




C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
ABiC2) 100 11246266
Total

112462
(A+B+C) 100 6266




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Milind Manohar
Padole

Rahul Milind
Padole

Priyanka Rahul
Padole

Manohar Pandurang
Padole

Bhagirathi Manohar
Padole

Meenakshi Yogesh
Hedaoo

Manish Padole

PAN (I)

ACZPP7286N

DKDPP9648P

AYHPKA4756C

ACEPP7385F

ACEPP7516Q

AAGPH3739K

ACAPP4498H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3242075

1422359

100000

92000

2100

2100

2000

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3242075

1422359

100000

92000

2100

2100

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.83

12.65

0.02

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

3242075

1422359

100000

92000

2100

2100

2000

Total

3242075

1422359

100000

92000

2100

2100

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.83

12.65

0.89

0.02

0.02

0.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3242075

1422359

100000

92000

2100

2100

2000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.81

12.64

0.02

0.02

0.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3242075

1422359

100000

92000

2100

2100

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manju Manish Padole

Shabri Milind Padole

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ARPPP1885N

AJXPM9990R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

100

4862834

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100

4862834

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

43.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100

100

4862834

Total

100

100

4862834

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

S

43.24

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

100

100

4862834

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

S

43.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

100

100

4862834

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Chintan Hiren Shah

Uttara Ravi Shah

Vijay Kishanlal Kedia

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

BCDPS7138D

AACPP5528Q

AAOPK6277D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

113000

125400

831043

1069443

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

113000

125400

831043

1069443

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

1.12

7.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

113000

125400

831043

1069443

Total

113000

125400

831043

1069443

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

—

1.12

7.39

9.51

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

113000

125400

831043

1069443

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.38

9.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

113000

125400

831043

113000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

ESOP or ESOS or ESPS

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

243

261

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97895

161317

6608

265820

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

97895

161317

6608

265820

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

1.43

0.06

2.36

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97895

161317

6608

265820

Total

97895

161317

6608

265820

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

1.43

0.06

2.36

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

7976

7976

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

7976

7976

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

97895

161317

6608

7976

273796

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

0.06

0.07

243

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

97895

161317

6608

265820

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







