

General information about company

Scrip code	541402
NSE Symbol	AFFORDABLE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE692Z01013
Name of the company	AFFORDABLE ROBOTIC & AUTOMATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	Yes	No	Yes	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	3.12
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.78
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.89

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding Warrants (XD)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	4862834			4862834	43.24	4862834		4862834	43.24				
(B)	Public	10876	6383432			6383432	56.76	6383432		6383432	56.76		8726	87	
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	10885	11246266			11246266	100	11246266		11246266	100		8726	87	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	43.21											4862834			
(B)	Public	56.79											6383432	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											11246266	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	4862834			4862834	43.24	4862834		4862834	43.24			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	4862834			4862834	43.24	4862834		4862834	43.24			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	4862834			4862834	43.24	4862834		4862834	43.24			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	132012			132012	1.17	132012		132012	1.17		0	
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	132012			132012	1.17	132012		132012	1.17		0	
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	100			100	0	100		100	0		750	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10286	3158862			3158862	28.09	3158862		3158862	28.09		0	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	1760345			1760345	15.65	1760345		1760345	15.65		0	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	215	312015			312015	2.77	312015		312015	2.77		0	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	89	754278			754278	6.71	754278		754278	6.71		0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	261	265820			265820	2.36	265820		265820	2.36		7976	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10873	6251420			6251420	55.59	6251420		6251420	55.59		8726	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		10876	6383432			6383432	56.76	6383432		6383432	56.76		8726	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		10885	11246266			11246266	100	11246266		11246266	100		8726	
Total (A+B+C)		10885	11246266			11246266	100	11246266		11246266	100		8726	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	43.21											4862834			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		43.21											4862834			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		43.21											4862834			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1.17											132012	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1.17											132012	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0.01											100	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	28.07											3158862	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15.64											1760345	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2.77											312015	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	6.7											754278	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.43											265820	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		55.62											6251420	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		56.79											6383432	0	0	0

C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		100											11246266	
Total (A+B+C)		100											11246266	

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Milind Manohar Padole	Rahul Milind Padole	Priyanka Rahul Padole	Manohar Pandurang Padole	Bhagirathi Manohar Padole	Meenakshi Yogesh Hedao	Manish Padole
PAN (II)	ACZPP7286N	DKDPP9648P	AYHPK4756C	ACEPP7385F	ACEPP7516Q	AAGPH3739K	ACAPP4498H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3242075	1422359	100000	92000	2100	2100	2000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3242075	1422359	100000	92000	2100	2100	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.83	12.65	0.89	0.82	0.02	0.02	0.02
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3242075	1422359	100000	92000	2100	2100	2000
Total	3242075	1422359	100000	92000	2100	2100	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.83	12.65	0.89	0.82	0.02	0.02	0.02
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3242075	1422359	100000	92000	2100	2100	2000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.81	12.64	0.89	0.82	0.02	0.02	0.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3242075	1422359	100000	92000	2100	2100	2000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manju Manish Padole	Shabri Milind Padole	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARPPP1885N	AJXPM9990R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	4862834
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	4862834
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	43.24
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	100	100	4862834
Total	100	100	4862834
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	43.24
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	100	100	4862834
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	43.21
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	100	100	4862834
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chintan Hiren Shah	Uttara Ravi Shah	Vijay Kishanlal Kedia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BCDPS7138D	AACPP5528Q	AAOPK6277D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	113000	125400	831043	1069443
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	113000	125400	831043	1069443
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.12	7.39	9.51
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	113000	125400	831043	1069443
Total	113000	125400	831043	1069443
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1.12	7.39	9.51
No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	113000	125400	831043	1069443
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.11	7.38	9.5
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	113000	125400	831043	113000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	ESOP or ESOS or ESPS	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	243	5	0	261
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97895	161317	6608	0	265820
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97895	161317	6608	0	265820
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	1.43	0.06	0	2.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	97895	161317	6608	0	265820
Total	97895	161317	6608	0	265820
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.87	1.43	0.06	0	2.36
No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	0	0	0	7976	7976
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0	0	7976	7976
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	97895	161317	6608	7976	273796
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	1.43	0.06	0.07	2.43
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	97895	161317	6608	0	265820
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

